
M L

M L

32
33

39
40

48
47

41
40

M L

3.6.1

3.6.2

3.6.5

3.6.3

3.6.4

.

3.6.1

3.6.2

3.6.3

3.6.4

3.6.5

NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

CHODBA

WC

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ + KK

KOUPELNA

PLOCHA (m²)

11,93

1,85

22,16

6,10

12,16

VENKOVNÍ PROSTORY

BALK N

P

Tadeáš
3.NP | BYT 3-6 | 4KK

PLOCHA (m²)
8,48

-2,950
1.PP

±0,000
1.NP

+2,950
2.NP

+5,900
3.NP

+9,025
PODKROVÍ

+13,060

3.6.6

3.6.6



OV3

3.6.6

3.6.8

3.6.7

3.5.5

3.5.6

3.5.7

3.0.2

+9,025

+9,025

1 100

1 100

1 100

1 100

.

3.6.6

3.6.7

3.6.8

NÁZEV MÍSTNOSTI

POKOJ I

POKOJ II

PLOCHA (m²)

23,54

0,99

11,77

3.6.6

3.6.8

3.6.7
+9,025

1 100

1 100

Tadeáš
3.NP | BYT 3-6 | 4KK

-2,950
1.PP

±0,000
1.NP

+2,950
2.NP

+5,900
3.NP

+9,025
PODKROVÍ

+13,060




